D-TEK BOX
EMX Industries, Inc.
4564 Johnston Parkway, Cleveland, Ohio 44128
P. 800 426 9912  F. 216 518 9884
Sales Inquiries: salessupport@emxinc.com Technical Support: technical@emxinc.com
Applications
We at EMX have designed the new D-TEK Vehicle Loop Detector with the following

• Extend Indicator Red LED blinks after a car left the loop indicates time extend feature
Accessories
Ordering Information
• D-TEK-12 12 VDC
• D-TEK-24VDC 24 VDC
• D-TEK-24VAC 24 VAC
• D-TEK-110 110 VAC
• D-TEK-120 110VAC W/piggyback plug
• D-TEK-110-MS 110VAC w MS connector
• HAR-11 11 Pin Harness 3 ft wire
• LD-11 11 PIN DIN Socket
• PR-XX Preformed loop XX = loop size in inches